
K-DICHTRINGE ALU
Sealing rings, aluminium, max. temperature 250 °C

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
30.10.2025 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Temperature Max. +250 °C
Material Aluminium

Note
Further information on request

Ordering information
All seals are only sold in packaging units of 100 x. Tolerances refer to data sheets.

Item
Identification for thread D1 D2 H 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 10 03 02
K- 07 10 03 06
K- 07 10 03 04
K- 07 10 03 05
K- 07 10 03 08
K- 07 10 03 07
K- 07 10 03 03

M 5
G 1/2
G 1/4
G 3/8
G 1
G 3/4
G 1/8

5,1
21,0
13,3
17,0
33,3
26,5
10,0

8,0
28,0
18,0
21,8
38,9
33,0
13,8

1,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
2,0
2,0
1,5


