

K-DICHTRINGE ALU

Sealing rings, aluminium, max. temperature 250 °C

HANSA FLEX

Properties

Temperature Max. +250 °C

Material Aluminium



Note

Further information on request

Ordering information

All seals are only sold in packaging units of 100 x. Tolerances refer to data sheets.

Item

Identification	for thread	D1 (mm)	D2 (mm)	H (mm)
K- 07 10 03 02	M 5	5,1	8,0	1,0
K- 07 10 03 06	G 1/2	21,0	28,0	1,5
K- 07 10 03 04	G 1/4	13,3	18,0	1,5
K- 07 10 03 05	G 3/8	17,0	21,8	1,5
K- 07 10 03 08	G 1	33,3	38,9	2,0
K- 07 10 03 07	G 3/4	26,5	33,0	2,0
K- 07 10 03 03	G 1/8	10,0	13,8	1,5